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PRODUCT LABELS
BILTONG & DROËWORS  

RANGE



biltong & droëwors

label code 907067
150 per roll

label code 907081
150 per roll

label code 907066
150 per roll

label code 907080
150 per roll

label code 907073
150 per roll

product codes
802138 (4x5kg)
802171 (10x2kg)
802331 (10x1kg)

product codes 803120

product codes 803157

product codes
802138 (4x5kg)
802171 (10x2kg)
802331 (10x1kg)

product code 803120
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biltong & droёwors www.freddyhirsch.co.za

Original Biltong

Ingredients: Meat, Salt, Water, Vinegar, Spices (Irradiated), Dextrose, 
Sucrose, Ascorbic acid, MSG (Flavour enhancer), Cereal [Wheat 

flour (Gluten - Triticum aestivum)], Flavourings.  

NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH 
WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, 

EGG & MILK ALLERGY

Savoury flavour with top notes of white pepper 
& coriander.

STORE IN COOL, DRY PLACE.

Spices by

Ingredients: Meat, Salt, Cereal [Maize, Wheat flour (Gluten - Triticum 
aestivum)], Spices and herbs (Irradiated), Preservative (Sulphur dioxide), MSG 

(Flavour enhancer), Spice extracts, Flavour enhancer, Flavourings.
NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH 

WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, 
EGG & MILK ALLERGY

Savoury droëwors with top notes of 
coriander & thyme

STORE IN COOL, DRY PLACE.

Spices by

Original droewors¨

Ingredients: Meat, Salt, Vinegar, Spices (Irradiated), Cereal [Wheat bran 
(Gluten - Triticum aestivum), Maize], Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), 

MSG (Flavour enhancer), Spice extracts, Flavour enhancer.
NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH 

WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, 
EGG & MILK ALLERGY

A boerewors inspired droëwors with top notes 
of coriander, cloves & black pepper

Spices by

¨Plaaslekker droewors

STORE IN COOL, DRY PLACE.

Chilli Bites

Ingredients: Meat, Salt, Spices and herbs (Irradiated), Cereal (Maize), 
Dextrose, MSG (Flavour enhancer), Acidity regulator, Spice extracts, 

Flavour enhancer, Flavouring.

NOT SUITABLE FOR PEOPLE WITH 
WHEAT GLUTEN, SOYA BEAN, 

EGG & MILK ALLERGY

Spicy, savoury flavour with top notes 
of garlic & chilli

STORE IN COOL, DRY PLACE.

Spices by

label code 907315
150 per roll

label code 907312
150 per roll

label code 907314
150 per roll

label code 907311
150 per roll

label code 907313
150 per roll

label code 907310
150 per roll

product code 802446

product code 802340

product code 802318

product code 802252

product code 802887 product code 752025


